
129

index

serie 
pebbles

AIR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

AMAPOLA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

ANTIK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125

BOARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82

BRICKSTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 89

CEMENTO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

CLAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

COMO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CONCEPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71

CONCEPT PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

DECO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100

DEFILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120

DELTA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

EASY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

ERA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FASHION  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

FORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

FRESH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

GLAMOUR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

GOLEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104

GRAIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

CHARME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

CHATEAU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116

INDIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74

LAZIO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64

LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

MAJOLIKA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

MANUFACTURA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

MATERIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72

NATURSTONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123

ORION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122

PATINA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

PEBBLES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

PIETRA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

PORTO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

RAKO1883  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

RANDOM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

REMIX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

ROCK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106

SAMBA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

SANDSTONE PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118

SANDY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

SENSO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

SIENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102

SOFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

STONES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

SYMBOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

TENDENCE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

TEXTILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

TRAVERTIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124

TREND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90

TRIANGLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

TRINITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

TULIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

UNICOLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

UNISTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

UNISTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114

VANITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

VIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

WENGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

WOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

Inspirace_obalka_2016_hrbet.indd   8 4.12.15   10:49



serie 
form



32 WWW . R A K O . E U

WARVE043� 20x60

WARVE143� 20x60

WARVE146*� 20x60

WARVE044� 20x60

WARVE144� 20x60

WARVE147*� 20x60

WARVE045� 20x60

WARVE145� 20x60

WARVE148*� 20x60

serie 
majolika

DAR34712� 30x30
Via
PEI 4   

DAR34711� 30x30
Via
PEI 4   

news

*The products are deliberately mixed in packing to include a random selection of designs.



54 WWW . R A K O . E U

WARVE043� 20x60 WARVE044� 20x60 WARVE045� 20x60

serie 
majolika

DAR34712� 30x30
Via
PEI 4  

news

WITVE008    (SET)� 20x60

WLAVH008 � 60x3,5

DDVT8712    (SHEET)�� 21x37
Via
PEI 4   



76 WWW . R A K O . E U

WARVE043� 20x60 WARVE044� 20x60 WARVE045� 20x60

serie 
majolika news

WITVE009    (SET)� 20x60

WLASZ009 � 60x6

DAKVG141� 20x120
Board
PEI 5   

DAKVG142� 20x120
Board
PEI 4   



98 WWW . R A K O . E U

WADMB090�� 20x40 WADMB091� 20x40 WADMB092� 20x40

WDM05090  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05091  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05092  (SHEET)� 30x30

WLAN9091� 40x3,5 WLAN9092� 40x3,5WLAN9090� 40x3,5

serie 
trinity news

DAK44182� 45x45
Spirit
PEI 5 



1110 WWW . R A K O . E U

WADMB090�� 20x40 WADMB094� 20x40 WADMB093� 20x40

WDM05090  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05094  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05093  (SHEET)� 30x30

WLAN9094� 40x3,5 WLAN9093� 40x3,5WLAN9090� 40x3,5

serie 
trinity news

DAKVG140� 20x120
Board
PEI 5   

WDM05095  (SHEET)� 30x30



1312 WWW . R A K O . E U

DDM05697  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDR05697  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 4   

DAA3B696� 33x33
PEI 4   

DAA3B697� 33x33
PEI 4   

DAA3B695� 33x33
PEI 5   

DAR3B695� 33x33
PEI 5  

DAR3B695� 33x33
PEI 4

DAR3B695� 33x33
PEI 4  

DDP3B696   (SET)� 33x33
PEI 4   

serie 
form news

� (SET)



1514 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR3B693� 33x33
PEI 5   

DAR3B694� 33x33
PEI 3   

DAR3B692� 33x33
PEI 5   

DDP3B693  (SHEET)� 33x33
PEI 5   

DDP3B694  (SHEET)� 33x33
PEI 3   

DDP3B692  (SHEET)� 33x33
PEI 5   

DDM05693 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM05694 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 3  

DDM05692  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

DCP3B692� 33x33
PEI 5   

DSAL3693� 33x8

serie 
como news



1716 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR3B707� 33x33
PEI 4  

DDM05707  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DAR3B708� 33x33
PEI 4   

DDM05708  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DAR3B709� 33x33
PEI 4   

DDM05709  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DAR3B706� 33x33
PEI 5   

DDM05706  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

serie 
era news

Before laying the tiles, we suggest you select from several cartons and arrange 
them as illustrated in the inspiration photo documentation in RAKO catalogues or 
website www.rako.eu
For optimal effect, the laying of individual tiles in one direction is recommended.



1918 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR34711� 30x30
PEI 4   

DAR34712� 30x30
PEI 4   

DAR34713� 30x30
PEI 4   

DAR34710� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM05711  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDM05712  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDM05713  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDM05710  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

DARJH711� 15x30
PEI 4   

DARJH712� 15x30
PEI 4   

DARJH713� 15x30
PEI 4   

DARJH710� 15x30
PEI 5   

serie 
via news

DDVT8710  (SHEET)� 21x37
PEI 5   

DDVT8711  (SHEET)� 21x37
PEI 4   

DDVT8712  (SHEET)� 21x37
PEI 4   

DDVT8713  (SHEET)� 21x37
PEI 4   



2120 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR3B701� 33x33
PEI 5   

DAR3B702� 33x33
PEI 5  

DAR3B700� 33x33
PEI 5  

DAR3B703� 33x33
PEI 5   

serie 
pebbles news



2322 WWW . R A K O . E U

WLASP035� 60x8,7

WITVE033   (SET)� 20x60

WLASW002� 60x1,5

WLASW001� 60x1,5

WDM06035   (SHEET)� 30x30

serie 
charme

WADVE033� 20x60 WADVE034� 20x60

WADVE035� 20x60



2524 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
charme

WLASP038� 60x8,7

WDM06038   (SHEET)� 30x30

WADVE036� 20x60 WADVE037� 20x60

WADVE038� 20x60

DAK63652� 60x60
Trend
PEI 5   



2726 WWW . R A K O . E U

WITVE004   (SET)� 20x60

WDM06039   (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06041   (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06040   (SHEET)� 30x30

WLASZ004   � 60x5,5

DAKVG144� 20x120
Board
PEI 4  

WADVE039� 20x60 WADVE041� 20x60 WADVE040� 20x60

WLASW050� 60x1,3
Tendence

WLASW051� 60x1,3
Tendence

serie 
air



2928 WWW . R A K O . E U

WDM06039   (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06042   (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06041   (SHEET)� 30x30

WITVE003   (SET)� 20x60

WLASZ003   � 60x5,5

WADVE039� 20x60 WADVE042� 20x60 WADVE041� 20x60

serie 
air

DAK44182	�  45x45
Spirit
PEI 5   

WLASW050� 60x1,3
Tendence

WLASW053� 60x1,3
Tendence

WLASW057� 60x1,3
Tendence



3130 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
tendence

WLASW050� 60x1,3

WATVE050� 20x60

WLASW052� 60x1,3

WATVE052� 20x60

WLASW053� 60x1,3

WATVE053� 20x60

WDM06050  (SHEET)� 30x30

WDM06053  (SHEET)� 30x30

WDM06052  (SHEET)� 30x30

WLASZ005� 60x4,5

WITVE005  (SET)�� 20x60

DAK44187	�  45x45
Spirit
PEI 4   

DAK44182	�  45x45
Spirit
PEI 5   

WITVE007� 20x60

WLASZ004� 60x5,5
Air



3332 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
tendence

WLASW051� 60x1,3

WATVE051� 20x60

WADVE051� 20x60 WADVE056� 20x60 WADVE055� 20x60

WLASW056� 60x1,3

WATVE056� 20x60

WLASW055� 60x1,3

WATVE055� 20x60

WDM06051  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06156  (SHEET)� 30x30WDM06056  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06155  (SHEET)� 30x30WDM06055  (SHEET)� 30x30

DAK44182� 45x45
Spirit
PEI 5 



3534 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
tendence

WATVE051� 20x60

WADVE057� 20x60 WADVE054� 20x60

WLASW057� 60x1,3

WATVE057� 20x60

WLASW054� 60x1,3

WATVE054� 20x60

WDM02001  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06157  (SHEET)� 30x30WDM06057  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM06154  (SHEET)� 30x30WDM06054  (SHEET)� 30x30

DAKVG143� 20x120
Board
PEI 4   



37WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
soft

WARV4040� 30x60

WLASN004

WARV4041� 30x60

WITV4004� 30x60

60x3

DARSE687� 30x60
Brickstone
PEI 4   

DAKVG143� 20x120
Board
PEI 4   

WITV4005� 30x60

60x3

WARV4042� 30x60

WLASN005

WARV4043� 30x60

DAKSU619� 15x60
Wood
PEI 4   

DARSE688� 30x60
Brickstone
PEI 4   



39WWW . R A K O . E U

WATMB081� 20x40WATMB080� 20x40 WATMB080� 20x40WATMB083� 20x40

WLAMG080� 40x2,5 WLAMG081� 40x2,5 WLAMG083� 40x2,5

serie 
fresh

WLRMG081� 40x2 WLRMG083� 40x2WLRMG080� 40x2

WATMB082� 20x40 WATMB084� 20x40

WLAMG082� 40x2,5 WLAMG084� 40x2,5

WLRMG082� 40x2 WLRMG084� 40x2

DAA3B184� 33x33
PEI 4   

DAA3B182� 33x33
PEI 4   

WITMB080� 20x40

WLAMH080� 40x6

WADMB080� 20x40
�   

DAA3B183�  33x33
PEI 4   

DAA3B181�  33x33
PEI 4  

DAA3B180� 33x33
PEI 5   



4140 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
porto

WATVE025� 20x60

WLASZ125� 60x3,5

WATVE023� 20x60

WADVE020� 20x60 WADVE021� 20x60

WATVE026� 20x60

WLASZ126� 60x3,5

WATVE024� 20x60



4342 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
senso

WDM02230  (SHEET)� 30x30

WLASZ030� 60x4,5

WADVE030� 20x60

WITVE130� 20x60

WADVE029� 20x60

DAK63658� 60x60
Trend
PEI 5  



45WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
triangle

WADVE200� 20x60 WADVE201� 20x60

WADVE210� 20x60 WADVE211� 20x60

WLASN002� 60x2,5

WADMB201� 20x40

WITMB048� 20x40

WADMB200� 20x40

WLAMH048   (SET)� 40x4,5

WLRMG048� 40x2

WLAMH049   (SET)� 40x4,5

WLRMG049� 40x2

WADMB202� 20x40

WITMB049� 20x40

DAK44652� 45x45
Trend
PEI 5   

WIFVE201� 20x60



4746 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
unicolor

DDV1V619  (SHEET)�30x30
Wood
PEI 4   

DDM0U001 (SHEET)�30x30
Trend
PEI 4   

WAAVE000� 20x60

WITVE002� 20x60 WADVE001 � 20x60 WITVE001� 20x60

WAAVE012� 20x60
Concept Plus�

WAAVE007� 20x60
Concept Plus�

DAKSU619� 15x60
Wood
PEI 4   

DDM06636 (SHEET) �30x30
Rock
PEI 5   



4948 WWW . R A K O . E U

WADV4670�� 30x60 WITV4670� 30x60

WADV4671� 30x60 WITV4671� 30x60

WLASZ671� 60x6

DAK63670� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAR63671� 60x60
PEI 5   

WDM05670  (SHEET)� 30x30

serie 
sandy

WDM05671  (SHEET)� 30x30



51WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
symbol

DAK44182� 45x45
Spirit
PEI 5   

DAK44185� 45x45
Spirit
PEI 5   

WATP3090� 25x45

WLAPH090� 45x2,5

WITP3090� 24x45WATP3092� 25x45

WLAPH092� 45x2,5

WITP3092� 25x45WATP3093� 25x45

WLAPH093� 45x2,5

WATP3096� 25x45

WLAPH096� 45x2,5

WATP3091� 25x45

WITP3091� 25x45

WLAPH091� 45x2,5

WATP3094� 25x45 WATP3095� 25x45

WLAPH094� 45x2,5 WLAPH095� 45x2,5
DAK44183� 45x45
Spirit
PEI 5   



53WWW . R A K O . E U

WATMB060� 20x40

WLRMG060� 40x2

WITMB047� 20x40WITMB060� 20x40

WATMB063�

WILMB063  (SHEET)	 20x40

WLRMG063�

WATMB065�

WILMB065  (SHEET)� 20x40

WLRMG065�WLRMG061� 40x2

WATMB061� 20x40

WITMB061�

DAK44653� 45x45
Trend
PEI 5   

WATMB060� 20x40

WDM05060   (SHEET)� 30x30

WLRMG061� 40x2 WLRMG064� 40x2

WILMB064   (SHEET)� 20x40

WLRMG062� 40x2WLRMG060� 40x2

DAK44658� 45x45
Trend
PEI 5   

WATMB064� 20x40WATMB062� 20x40 WATMB061� 20x40

serie 
easy



5554 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
rako 1883

WADMB124� 20x40

WADMB224� 20x40

WLRDH124� 20x3

WADMB125� 20x40

WADMB225� 20x40

WLRDH125� 20x3

DAR44663� 45x45
Siena
PEI 5   

DARPP663� 22,5x45
Siena 
PEI 5  

DAR2W663� 22,5x22,5
Siena
PEI 5  



57WWW . R A K O . E U

WDM05118	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WADV4118� 30x60 WARV4118� 30x60 WITV4118� 30x60

WLER8118

WLERD118WLRJF118� 30x10

WLRJ5118� 30x5

WLASN118

2,
5x

60

WARSU118

15
x6

0

WLRJZ118 � 30x1,7

serie 
glamour

WAAV4000� 30x60 WAAV4104� 30x60

DDM0U611	   (SHEET)� 30x30
Unistone
PEI 5   

DDM0U613	   (SHEET)� 30x30
Unistone 
PEI 5   

DDM0U609	   (SHEET)� 30x30
Unistone
PEI 5  

DDM0U610	   (SHEET)� 30x30
Unistone
PEI 5  

DDM0U612	   (SHEET)� 30x30
Unistone
PEI 5   

DDPSZ001� 60x5,6 DDPSZ003� 60x4,5

serie 
light



59WWW . R A K O . E U

WATMB609� 20x40

WLAMG609� 40x2

WIFMB609� 20x40 WITMB045� 20x40

WATMB611� 20x40

WLAMG611� 40x2

WATMB613� 20x40

WLAMG613� 40x2

WIFMB613� 20x40

DAA3B609� 33x33
PEI 5   

DAA3B611� 33x33
PEI 5   

DAA3B613� 33x33
PEI 5

serie 
unistone

WASMB001� 20x40 WASMB004� 20x40 WASMB003� 20x40

WDM05004	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WITMB042� 20x40 WITMB044� 20x40

WDM05003	 (SHEET)� 30x30

serie 
amapola

DAA3B599� 33x33
Concept
PEI 4   

WLAMJ001� 40x2



61WWW . R A K O . E U

WADMB010� 20x40 WADMB011� 20x40 WADMB012� 20x40

WDM05014	 (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05012	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WITMB040� 20x40

WLRMH012� 40x4

WLRMJ012� 40x1,5

WLAMH018� 40x3,5

DAKPD165� 15x45
Chateau
PEI 5   

DAKPD166� 15x45
Chateau
PEI 5 

DAKPD167� 15x45
Chateau
PEI 5   

serie 
manufactura

WADMB013� 20x40 WADMB014� 20x40 WADMB015� 20x40

WITMB041� 20x40

WLAMH019 � 40x3,5

WDM05013 	(SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05015	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WLRMH015� 40x4

WLRMJ015� 40x1,5

DAKSU618� 15x60
Wood 
PEI 5   



6362 WWW . R A K O . E U

WADMB101� 20x40

WADMB111� 20x40

WDM05101	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WADMB112� 20x40

WDM05102	 (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05103	 (SHEET)� 30x30

WADMB102� 20x40

WADMB113� 20x40

WADMB103� 20x40

WLAMG001� 40x2,2 WLAMG002� 40x2,2 WLAMG003� 40x2,2

DAA3B600	 33x33
Concept
PEI 4  

serie 
textile

WITMB037� 20x40

WLAMH020� 40x3,5



6564 WWW . R A K O . E U

WADKB001� 25x33 WADKB002� 25x33 WADKB004� 25x33

DAR35030� 30x30
Travertin
PEI 5   

DAR35034� 30x30
Travertin
PEI 5   

DAR35035� 30x30
Travertin
PEI 5   

WITKB054� 25x33 WLAK1022 WLAK1023

WLAGC023� 25x3,2

WLAGC022� 25x3,2

�3
,2

x3
3

�3
,2

x3
3

serie 
lazio



67WWW . R A K O . E U

WATP3024� 25x45 WATP3025� 25x45

WLAPJ005� 45x4,8 WLAPJ004� 45x4,8

WDM05024  (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05025  (SHEET)� 30x30

serie
wenge

WATMB020� 20x40 WITMB012� 20x40WATMB022� 20x40

WLRDH121� 20x3

WITMB011� 20x40

GDMAJ007  (SHEET)
PEI 4   

30x30

WATMB021� 20x40

GAT3B194� 33x33
PEI 4  

WITMB009� 20x40 WLAMH001

4,
3x

40

WLAMH002

4,
3x

40

serie 
tulip

DAK44274� 45x45
Sandstone Plus
PEI 5   



69WWW . R A K O . E U

WLRMG041� 40x2 WLRMG043� 40x2 WLRMG046� 40x2

WLAMH014� 40x4,5

WATMB040� 20x40 WATMB041� 20x40 WATMB043� 20x40 WATMB046� 20x40

DAA44122� 45x45
Sidney
PEI 5   

WATMB040� 20x40 WATMB044� 20x40 WATMB042� 20x40

DAA44125� 45x45
Sidney
PEI 4   

WATMB045� 20x40

WLRMG044� 40x2 WLRMG042� 40x2 WLRMG045� 40x2

WLAMH015� 40x4,5

serie 
vanity



71WWW . R A K O . E U

WAAMB000� 20x40 WAAMB010� 20x40 WAAMB011� 20x40WAAMB012 � 20x40

WIFMB012� 20x40 WIFMB010� 20x40 WIFMB011� 20x40

WARDT112� 20x6 WARDT110 � 20x6 WARDT111� 20x6

DAA44602   � 45x45
PEI 4   

DAA44603   � 45x45
PEI 3   

WDM05010   (SHEET)� 30x30 WDM05011   (SHEET)� 30x30

WARDT002� 20x6

serie 
concept plus

WITMB029� 20x40
Interia

WITMB021 � 20x40
Monopoli

WLAMH010� 4,3x40
Monopoli

WLAMH011� 4,3x40
Monopoli

WAAMB104� 20x40 WAAMB108� 20x40WAAMB107� 20x40 WAAMB109� 20x40

WLAMH004� 4,3x40
Interia

serie 
concept

WLRDH030� 20x3 WLRDH031� 20x3 WLRDH032� 20x3



73WWW . R A K O . E U72

WAKV4000� 30x60

DDTSA001� 30x60

DDTSZ001� 60x5,4
DAR44314� 45x45
Geo
PEI 5   

serie 
materia

WARKB017� 25x33

WLAH5017� 25x4,3

DAA3B606� 33x33
PEI 4   

WARKB018� 25x33

WLAH5018� 25x4,3

DAA3B607� 33x33
PEI 4 

WARKB016� 25x33

WLAH5016� 25x4,3

WITKB091� 25x33 WLAKM091

11
,8

x3
3

WARKB019� 25x33

WLAH5019� 25x4,3

DAA3B608� 33x33
PEI 4   

WLRGA125� 25x2,3 WLRGA126� 25x2,3WLRGA124� 25x2,3 WLRGA127� 25x2,3

serie
remix

DDP44314     (SHEET)� 45x45
Geo  
PEI 5  



75WWW . R A K O . E U74

GDM02063  (SHEET)
PEI 3   

30x30 GDM02065  (SHEET)
PEI 2   

30x30GDM02064  (SHEET) 30x30

WLRGA256 WLER325625x2,3

WLER8256WLRGE256 25x5

WLAGE251  (SET) 25x5

WILKA010WARKA266 WARKA268 25x3325x33 25x33

GAT3B151 
Samba
PEI 4    

GAT3B152
Samba
PEI 4    

33x33 33x33

serie 
india

WLRGA062	�  25x2,3 WLER3062

WLRGE062	�  25x5 WLER8062

WLAGE016� 25x5,2

WLAAE002
7,8x5,2

WARKA070	�  25x33 WARKA071	�  25x33 WARKA072	�  25x33 WILKA002	�  25x33 WLAK4002

7,
8x

33

GAT3B151� 33x33
PEI 4   

GAT3B114	�  33x33
PEI 4   

GAT3B115	�  33x33
PEI 4   

GDM02115  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 4  

serie 
samba



7776 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
delta

WITKB146� 25x33 WITKB148� 25x33 WITKB149� 25x33

WLAGE146� 25x5 WLAGE148� 25x5 WLAGE149� 25x5

WATKB146� 25x33 WATKB149� 25x33WATKB148� 25x33

DAA3B607� 33x33
Remix
PEI 4   

WILKB230� 25x33

WLAGE230  (SET)� 25x5

GAT3B232� 33x33
PEI 3  

GAT3B231� 33x33
PEI 3  

GAT3B230� 33x33
PEI 4  

WATKB230� 25x33

WARKB230� 25x33

WATKB231� 25x33

WARKB231� 25x33

WATKB232� 25x33

WARKB232� 25x33

serie 
patina



7978 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
random

DAK63677� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAK26677� 20x20
PEI 5   

DDM06677 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5 

DCP63677� 60x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4677� 60x9,5

DCF65677*� 60x53
PEI 5 

*Production by order.



8180 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
random

DAK63676� 60x60
PEI 5  

DAK63677� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAK63678� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAK63679� 60x60
PEI 5   

Before laying the tiles, we suggest you select from several cartons and arrange them as illustrated in the inspiration photo documentation in RAKO 
catalogues or website www.rako.eu, and mix the tiles to achieve the required result including turning them by 90°or 180°.



8382 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
board

DAKVF142� 30x120
PEI 4   

DAKVG142� 20x120
PEI 4   

DDM06142 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DSAS4142� 60x9,5

DDTVG467	 20x120
PEI 4    

DDPSE023  � 30x60
PEI 4   

DDPSE467  � 30x60
PEI 4   

DDM06145  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4  



8584 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
board

DDM06140  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5  

DDM06141  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

DAKVF140� 30x120
PEI 5

DAKVF141� 30x120
PEI 5   

DDM06143  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDM06144  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DAKVF143� 30x120
PEI 4

DAKVF144� 30x120
PEI 4

Before laying the tiles, we suggest you select from several cartons and arrange them as illustrated in the inspiration photo documentation in RAKO 
catalogues or website www.rako.eu, and mix the tiles to achieve the required result including turning them by 180°.



8786 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
grain

DAK63674� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE674� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDPSE673� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAK63673� 60x60
PEI 5   

DDM06673  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

DCPSE675� 30x60
PEI 5  

DSAS4675� 60x9,5

DCFSE674*� 30x60
PEI 5  

DAK63675� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE675� 30x60
PEI 5   

*Production by order.



89WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
brickstone

DARSE691� 30x60
PEI 4   

DARSE689� 30x60
PEI 4   

DARSE688� 30x60
PEI 4   

DARSE687� 30x60
PEI 4   

DARSE690� 30x60
PEI 4   

DDRSN970� 60x2

DDRSN971� 60x2

DDFSE624� 30x60
PEI 4   

DDMBG624  (SHEET)� 30x60
PEI 4   

DAKSE623� 30x60
PEI 5  

DAKSE624� 30x60
PEI 4 

DAKSE622� 30x60
PEI 5   

serie 
fashion



9190 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAKSE658� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAK44658�� 45x45
PEI 5

DDM06658  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5

DSAPM658� 45x8,5

DAK63658� 60x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4658� 60x9,5

DCPSE658� 30x60
PEI 5   

serie 
trend

serie 
trend



9392 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
trend

serie 
trend

DAKSE652� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE653� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE654� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE655� 30x60
PEI 4   

DAKSE656� 30x60
PEI 4  

DAKSE657� 30x60
PEI 4   

DDPSE001    (SHEET)� 30x60
PEI 4   

DAKSE685� 30x60
PEI 4 



9594 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
stones

serie 
stones

DAK63666� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE666� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAR63667� 60x60
PEI 5   

DCPSE666� 30x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4666� 60x9,5

DDPSE667  (SHEET)� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDM06667  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   



9796 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
stones

serie 
stones

DAK63668� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE668� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAR63669� 60x60
PEI 5   

DCPSE668� 30x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4668� 60x9,5

DDPSE669   (SHEET)� 30x60
PEI 5 

DDM06669  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5 



99WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
cemento

serie 
cemento

DAK63661� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAR63662� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE662� 30x60
PEI 5   

DCPSE662� 30x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4662� 60x9,5

DDPSE661� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDM06661  (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   



101WWW . R A K O . E U

DAK63659� 60x60
PEI 4   

DDPSU659� 15x60
PEI 4  

DDPPD659� 15x45
PEI 4   

DAK44659� 45x45
PEI 4  

serie 
deco

The products of Deco serie are deliberately mixed in packing to include a random selection of designs. DAK++659 has 3 designs as shown, and DDP++659 has up to 24 possibilities.



103WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
siena

serie 
siena

DARPP665� 22,5x45
PEI 4   

DAR2W665� 22,5x22,5
PEI 4   

DARPP664� 22,5x45
PEI 4  

DAR2W664� 22,5x22,5
PEI 4  

DAR44665� 45x45
PEI 4   

DAR44664� 45x45
PEI 4  

DAR44663� 45x45
PEI 5   

DDP44663   (SHEET)� 45x45
PEI 5   

DSAPM664� 45x8,5 DSAPM665� 45x8,5DSAPM663� 45x8,5



105104 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
golem

serie 
golem

DAK44651� 45x45
PEI 4   

DAK44650� 45x45
PEI 4   

DDPPP650�   (SHEET)� 45x20
PEI 4   

DDPPP651   (SHEET)� 45x20
PEI 4   

DAK44649� 45x45
PEI 5   

DAK44648� 45x45
PEI 5   

DDPPP648   (SHEET)� 45x20
PEI 5   

DDPPP649   (SHEET)� 45x20
PEI 5   

DAK44647� 45x45
PEI 5   

DDPPP647   (SHEET)� 45x20
PEI 5   

DSAPM649� 45x8,5



107106 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAK63635� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE635� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDVSE635� 30x60
PEI 5  

DCPSE635� 30x60
PEI 5   

serie 
rock

DDM06635  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 5   

DDP34635  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 5   

DSAS4635	�  60x9,5

DAK1D635� 15x15
PEI 5

DAK26635� 20x20
PEI 5  

DAA34635� 30x30
PEI 5   

DAK12635� 10x10
PEI 5  



109108 WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
rock

serie 
rock

DAKSE632� 30x60
PEI 5  

DAKSE637� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE634� 30x60
PEI 5 

DAKSE633� 30x60
PEI 5  

DAKSE636� 30x60
PEI 5 

DAKSE644� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE645� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE646� 30x60
PEI 5 

DAK12637� 10x10
PEI 5   

DAK12633� 10x10
PEI 5  

DAK12632� 10x10
PEI 5   

DAK12634� 10x10
PEI 5   

DAK12636� 10x10
PEI 5

DAK12644� 10x10
PEI 5   

DAK12645� 10x10
PEI 5   

DAK12646� 10x10
PEI 5 

DAK1D632� 15x15
PEI 5  

DAK1D637� 15x15
PEI 5   

DAK1D634� 15x15
PEI 5   

DAK1D633� 15x15
PEI 5  

DAK1D636� 15x15
PEI 5

DAK1D644� 15x15
PEI 5   

DAK1D645� 15x15
PEI 5  

DAK1D646� 15x15
PEI 5  

DAK26632� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAK26637� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAK26634� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAK26633� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAK26636� 20x20
PEI 5

DAK26644� 20x20
PEI 5  

DAK26645� 20x20
PEI 5  

DAK26646� 20x20
PEI 5  



111110 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR63640� 60x60
PEI 4   

DAR63639� 60x60
PEI 5   

DDVSE640� 30x60
PEI 4   

DCPSE639� 30x60
PEI 5   

serie 
clay

DDM06641	  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 4   

DDM06638	  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 5  

DDM06642	  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 4   

DDM06643	  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 4   

DARSE640� 30x60
PEI 4   

DSAS4639� 30x60



113112 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR63628� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAR63629� 60x60
PEI 5   

DDPSE628  (SHEET) � 30x51
PEI 5   

DDPSE629  (SHEET) � 30x51
PEI 5  

DARSE628� 30x60
PEI 5 

DSAS4628� 60x9,5

DARSE629� 30x60
PEI 5  

DSAS4629� 60x9,5

serie 
pietra



115114 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAK63611� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAKSE611� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDPSE611  (SHEET)� 30x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4611� 60x9,5

DCPSE611� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAA3B611� 33x33
PEI 5   

DDM06611  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM0U611  (SHEET) � 30x30
PEI 5   

DAR1D611	�  15x15
PEI 5   

DAR12611	�  10x10
PEI 5   

DAR26611� 20x20
PEI 5   

serie 
unistone

DAR26609� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAR26610� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAR26612� 20x20
PEI 5  

DAR26611� 20x20
PEI 5   

DAR26613� 20x20
PEI 5   



117WWW . R A K O . E U116

DDV1V621 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 4 

DAKSU621� 15x60
PEI 4   

DDV1V620 (SHEET)  30x30
PEI 4  

DAKSU620� 15x60
PEI 4  

DDV1V618�  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5  

DAKSU618� 15x60
PEI 5   

DDV1V619 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 4 

DAKSU619� 15x60
PEI 4 

serie 
wood

serie 
chateau

DDTPD165  (SET)
PEI 5   

45x15

DAKPD167� 45x15
PEI 5   

DAKPD166� 45x15
PEI 5   

DAKPD165� 45x15
PEI 5  



119118 WWW . R A K O . E U

DAK63270� 60x60
PEI 5  

serie 
sandstone plus

DAKSE270� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDM06274 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DSAS4270� 60x9,5

DCPSE270� 30x60
PEI 5   

DDM06270 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06275 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06273 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06271 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06272 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DAK44270� 45x45
PEI 5   

DSAPM270� 45x8,5



121WWW . R A K O . E U

DAASE360
PEI 5  

30x60 DAASE362
PEI 4   

30x60 DAASE361
PEI 4  

30x60DAASE363
PEI 5   

30x60

DDM06360 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5  

DDM06363 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06362 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4   

DDM06361 (SHEET)�30x30
PEI 4  

serie 
defile



123WWW . R A K O . E U

DAR44287� 45x45
PEI 5   

DAR44289� 45x45
PEI 5   

DDPJE001 � 30x10
PEI 5   

DAR44285� 45x45
PEI 5

DARPP288� 22,5x45
PEI 5   

DARPP286� 22,5x45
PEI 5   

DDM06287  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06289  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06285  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06288  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06286  (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06350 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06351 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06352 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5   

DDM06353 (SHEET)� 30x30
PEI 5  

DAK63353� 60x60
PEI 5   

DAK63352� 60x60
PEI 5   

DSAS4353� 60x9,5DSAS4352� 60x9,5

serie 
orion

serie 
naturstone



125WWW . R A K O . E U

SDMJ9009� 30x7,5
PEI 5   

DARSA035� 30x60
PEI 5   

DAR35035� 30x30
PEI 5   

DAR35030� 30x30
PEI 5   

DARSA030� 30x60
PEI 5   

DCFJH030� 30x15
PEI 5   

DCFJH035� 30x15
PEI 5   

DAR35094� 30x30
PEI 5   

DAR35090� 30x30
PEI 5   

serie 
travertin

serie 
antik

DAR35095
PEI 5   

DCA35095
PEI 5  

DSAJ8095

DDRJH013
PEI 5  



127WWW . R A K O . E U

serie 
majolika

serie 
via



128

serie 
era



129

index

serie 
pebbles

AIR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

AMAPOLA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

ANTIK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125

BOARD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82

BRICKSTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 89

CEMENTO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 98

CLAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

COMO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CONCEPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71

CONCEPT PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70

DECO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100

DEFILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120

DELTA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76

EASY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

ERA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FASHION  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 88

FORM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

FRESH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38

GLAMOUR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

GOLEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104

GRAIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86

CHARME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

CHATEAU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116

INDIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74

LAZIO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64

LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

MAJOLIKA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

MANUFACTURA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

MATERIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72

NATURSTONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123

ORION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122

PATINA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

PEBBLES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

PIETRA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

PORTO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

RAKO1883  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

RANDOM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

REMIX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

ROCK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106

SAMBA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

SANDSTONE PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118

SANDY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

SENSO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

SIENA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102

SOFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

STONES  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

SYMBOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

TENDENCE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

TEXTILE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

TRAVERTIN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124

TREND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90

TRIANGLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

TRINITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

TULIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67

UNICOLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

UNISTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

UNISTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114

VANITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

VIA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

WENGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66

WOOD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

NEWS

Inspirace_obalka_2016_hrbet.indd   8 4.12.15   10:49




